North Hampshire Magistrates' Court

Code 1305

For Aldershot or Alton : Wellington Avenue, Aldershot, GU11 1NY.
For Basingstoke or Andover : London Road, Basingstoke, RG21 4AB.
For All Tel: 01252366000

Ms MOHINI HERSON

26 BOURNE COURT Case number: 441300186129
SOUTH RUISLIP Born: 28 August 1958
MIDDLESEX

HA4 6SW

Community order

Order
The court makes a community order containing the requirements listed below. You must have complied with
all the requirements by 4 November 2013 unless the requirement specifies a shorter period or date.

Requirement

1. Curfew Requirement: Be under a curfew for 4 months. Start date 8 July 2013. End date 4
November 2013. Offender to remain at 26 Bourne Court, Soth Ruislip, Middlesex HA4 6SW
between 21.00 - 07.00 daily.

2. The defendant is to be electronically monitored from 8 July 2013 to 4 November 2013 to ensure
compliance with the following requirements: Curfew.

Responsible Officer
The Responsible Officer for this order will be the electronic monitoring supervisor.

You must
e keep in touch with your Responsible Officer as that officer tells you
e tell your Responsible Officer if you change your address

Warning

If you do not comply with this order, you will be brought back to court. The court may then
e change the order by adding extra requirements

e pass a different sentence for the original offences. You could be sent to prison.

Note
You live within the area of the North Hampshire Magistrates' Court.

Either you or your Responsible Officer can ask the court to look again at this order. The court can then

change it or cancel it if it feels that is the right thing to do. If you wish to do this you should get in touch with
the supervising court.

Christine Murray
Date: 8 July 2013 Justices' Clerk
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North Hampshire Magistrates' Court
Code 1305

Offences

441300186129/1

Between January 1st 2006 to 24th April 2013 at TADLEY, HAMPSHIRE you pursued a course of conduct
which amounted to the harassment of Viju WORTLEY and which you knew or ought to have known
amounted to the harassment of her in that you have continually emailed her during this period, attended her
address, contacted and attended her children's schools and threatened her via phone.

Contrary to section 2(1) and (2) of the Protection from Harassment Act 1897.
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